
2022 2022 2022 2022 2022
Gross Monthly Net Gross Net

Monthly Tax Monthly Cumulative Cumulative
Collections Refunds Collections Total Total

January 17,854,137$          24,550$              17,829,587$        17,854,137$        17,829,587$         
February 13,737,573$          1,015,165$         12,722,408$        31,591,710$        30,551,995$         
March 16,000,819$          1,567,811$         14,433,009$        47,592,530$        44,985,003$         
April 20,618,682$          2,130,865$         18,487,817$        68,211,212$        63,472,821$         
May 18,560,645$          1,694,496$         16,866,149$        86,771,857$        80,338,969$         
June 15,778,976$          824,451$            14,954,525$        102,550,833$      95,293,495$         
July 13,310,020$          490,197$            12,819,823$        115,860,853$      108,113,318$       
August 14,213,613$          345,262$            13,868,351$        130,074,466$      121,981,669$       
September 14,944,464$          410,857$            14,533,607$        145,018,930$      136,515,276$       
October 16,712,779$          415,117$            16,297,662$        161,731,709$      152,812,939$       
November 12,936,145$          385,782$            12,550,363$        174,667,854$      165,363,301$       
December 14,258,302$          207,647$            14,050,655$        188,926,156$      179,413,956$       
Totals 188,926,156$        9,512,200$         179,413,956$      

2023 2023 2023 2023 2023
Gross Monthly Net Gross Net

Monthly Tax Monthly Cumulative Cumulative
Collections Refunds Collections Total Total

January 17,460,103$          124,566$            17,335,537$        17,460,103$        17,335,537$         
February 13,186,184$          381,801$            12,804,383$        30,646,288$        30,139,920$         
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals 30,646,288$          506,368$            30,139,920$        

Gross Change from 2022 (945,423)$           -2.99%
Net Change from 2022 (412,075)$           -1.35%

2% Basic Tax 10,724,279$          
0.25% CLC Tax 1,232,312$            
0.25% Issue 4 1,229,593$            
2.5% Income Tax 13,186,184$          

City of Akron, Ohio
Income Tax Receipts

2022-2023
As of February 2023
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